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East Division

One Eyed Snakes
GRIZZZ

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Suncoast 15

Central Division

Pickle Rick

That's Amari

Straight Outta Tomlin
NDSU Bison Hardcore3

West Division

Master Darque

Boyz 4 Now
BeerGutz

SOONER NATION IV

Total Points

One Eyed Snakes
Pickle Rick

GRIZZzZ

That's Amari

Master Darque

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Suncoast 15

SOONER NATION IV
Straight Outta Tomlin
BeerGutz

NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Boyz 4 Now
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2452.50
2419.10
2295.05
2266.55
2236.90
2195.75
2127.65
2006.50
1999.00
1977.95
1932.20
1847.90
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PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.357

PCT
0.857
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.357
0.286
0.286

DIV
4-2

3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
1-5
4-2
2-4

PF
2123.40
1939.90
1795.20
1806.30

PF
2026.90
1852.75
1607.20
1526.65

PF
1897.80
1508.80
1710.85
1664.85
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PA
1734.60
1699.70
1811.95
1841.30

PA
1669.50
1724.75
1843.55
1782.10

PA
1804.45
1904.65
1906.60
1737.45

PTS
2452.50
2295.05
2195.75
2127.65

PTS
2419.10
2266.55
1999.00
1932.20

PTS
2236.90
1847.90
1977.95
2006.50
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